Notes

Interference Study - May, 2011

WLJP Monroe,

NY

Channel 207 (89.3 MHz Class Bl)
41-22-42_.0 N, 74-08-16.0 W.

CITY

MONROE
MONROE
NORFOLK
POUGHKEEPSIE
ROSENDALE
NETCONG
BINGHAMTON
TEANECK
PORT JERVIS
GLEN SPEY
BRIDGEPORT
NEW YORK
HAWLEY
MOUNT KISCO
KINGSTON
HAWLEY
HARTFORD
SOUTH ORANGE
COPIAGUE
SCHENECTADY
SCHENECTADY
GREAT BARRINGTON
AMHERST
FREEHOLD
WAYNE
WARMINSTER
ALLENTOWN
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
MIDDLETOWN
WARMINSTER
BEACON

PEN ARGYL
PEN ARGYL

CHN

207
207
207
204
204
207
207
206
205
208
208
206
206
205
209
206
207
208
207
206
206
208
207
207
204
207
207
206
210
210
260
207
260
208
208
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(1) Present WLJP Licensed Facility
(2) Present WLJP CP Facility

DIST

0.50

0.00
104.86
39.65
39.65
72.06
168.51
49_74
37.51
63.20
80.48
60.86
85.92
38.77
77.57
105.46
127.58
71.34
100.05
138.90
140.25
110.21
179.58
122.64
44 .11
153.84
142.09
71.21
70.26
74.74
19.52
153.84
20.17
109.23
109.22

SEP

143.00
175.00
143.00
48.00
48.00
143.00
211.00
96.00
48.00
96.00
145.00
114.00
96.00
48.00
71.00
114.00
143.00
96.00
143.00
145.00
145.00
96.00
143.00
143.00
48.00
143.00
143.00
145.00
50.00
50.00
0.00
143.00
0.00
96.00
96.00

CLEARANCE NOTES

1)
@

-30.13
-21.95
0.05
0.13
0.13
0.45
0.45
0.59
0.80
0.01
0.52
1.05
6.39
7.65
8.03
8.27
9.57
9.51
12.78
12.08
12.92
14.85
15.32
15.12
15.33
17.70
18.07
18.40
18.49
18.59
19.5
19.74 dB
20.2
20.00 dB
20.17 dB

dB



